
 

Medical Staffing Contact details  

 

Medical Staffing 
Manager  

Sarah Davidson Sarah.Davidson@rbch.nhs.uk  01202 726159 (Ext 6159)  
 
 

Medical Staffing Deputy 
Manager  

Jacky Hoyle Jacky.Hoyle@rbch.nhs.uk  01202 726159 (Ext 6159) 
 
 

 
 
 
Medical Staffing 
Officers  

Sue Starkey Sue.Starkey@rbch.nhs.uk  01202 704300 (ext 4300)  
 
 

Cathy Hopkins Cathy.Hopkins@rbch.nhs.uk  01202 704460 (ext 4460)  
 
 

Joanne Faithful Joanne.Faithful@rbch.nhs.uk  01202 704300 (ext 4300) 
 
 

Medical Staffing 
Administrator  

Deborah Sandford Deborah.Sandford@rbch.nhs.uk 01202 704460 (ext 4460)  
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